SCHOOL OF CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

Fall 2017
Pre-BC Pre-BC
M T W R F M T wW R F
1251C 1251C
410:40-11:30 4 RNK 210 RNK 210
1001 1251C 1251C
RNK 110 511:45-12:35 5 Continued Continued
BCN 1210 BCN 1210 BCN 1210 1582 1582
RNK 110 RNK 110 RNK 110 612:50-1:40 6 RNK 110 RNK 110
2405C 1582 2405C 2405C
7 1:55-2:45 7 RNK 210 Continued RNK 210 RNK 210
1251C 1251C 2405C ENC 3254 2405C
RNK 210 RNK 210 8 3:00-3:50 8 continued RNK 240 continued
ENC 3254 125_21C ENC 3254 125_21C ENC 3254 ENC 3254
RNK 240 | continued | RNK 240 | continued 9 4:05-4:55 9 Continued RNK 240
ENC 3254
Continued 105:10-6:00 10
BCN 1210 — Online Section Available
BCN 1582 — Online Section Available
BCN 3012 — Online Section Only
Graduate — Preregs. Required Graduate Courses and Electives
M T W R F M T W R F
3255C 3255C 3255C 3224C 6586 6036 6036
RNK 240 RNK 240 RNK 240 RNK 230 2 8:30-9:20 2 RNK 106 RNK 225 RNK 225
3281C
RNK 140
3431C
RNK 230
3255C 3255C 3255C 3255C 3224C 6586 6036
Continued Continued Continued Continued Continued 3 9:35-10:25 3 Continued continued
3223C 3281C 3223C 3281C
RNK 215 RNK 140 RNK 215 Continued
4423C 3431C
RNK 238 Continued
5705C 5618C 5705C 4423C 3224C 6586 5722 5722
RNK 225 RNK 240 RNK 225 RNK 220 RNK 230 410:40-11:30 4 Continued RNK 215 RNK 215
4423C 5618C
Continued RNK 240
3431C 5618C 3431C 4423C 3224C 5776 5722 5776 6755 5776
RNK 238 Continued RNK 238 continued Continued 511:45-12:35 5 RNK 210 continued RNK 210 RNK 215 RNK 210
5705C 5705C 5618C
Continued Continued continued
5789C 3223C 5729 5729 5729
RNK 210 RNK 215 612:50-1:40 6 RNK 210 RNK 210 RNK 210
3431C
RNK 230
2405C 5789C 2405C 3223C 2405C 6584C
RNK 210 [ continued | RNK210 | Continued RNK 210 7 1:55-2:45 7 RNK 106
3224C 3281C
RNK 238 RNK 140
3431C
Continued
4423C
RNK 220
5789C
RNK 225
2405C 3224C 3281C 2405C 6905 CFM 6584C
continued Continued Continued continued 8 3:00-3:50 8 RNK 215 continued
4423C 6641
continued RNK 230
5789C
Continued
6905 CFM 6584C 6641
9 4:05-4:55 9 Continued continued RNK 230
6641
continued
6748 6785 6585
105:10-6:00 10 RNK 110 RNK 220 RNK 215
6748 6785 6585
116:15-7:05 11 continued Continued continued
6748 6785 6585
El1-E2 continued continued continued




SCHOOL OF CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

Fall 2017
J1-A J1-B
M T W R F M T W R F
17:25-8:15 1

3027C 3431C 3224C
RNK 220 2 8:30-9:20 2 RNK 230 RNK 230

3224C 3027C 3224C 3224C 3431C 3224C
RNK 238 Continued 3 9:35-10:25 3 RNK 238 RNK 238 Continued Continued

3431C 3255C 3431C 3255C 3224C 3431C 3255C 3431C 3255C 3027C
RNK 110 RNK 140 RNK 110 RNK 140 RNK 230 410:40-11:30 4 RNK 110 RNK 140 RNK 110 RNK 140 RNK 220

3730 3255C 3730 3255C 3224C 3255C 3255C 3027C
RNK 220 continued RNK 220 continued Continued 511:45-12:35 5 continued continued Continued

3431C 3730 3730
RNK 230 612:50-1:40 6 RNK 106 RNK 106
3027C 3431C 3027C
RNK 238 Continued 7 1:55-2:45 7 RNK 238
3027C 3027C 3730
Continued 8 3:00-3:50 8 Continued RNK 106
3730
RNK 106 9 4:05-4:55 9

105:10 - 6:00 10

116:15-7:05 11

El-E2




SCHOOL OF CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

Fall 2017
J2 |
M T W R F

17:25-8:15 1

3700 3700
RNK 210 RNK 210 2 8:30-9:20 2

3223C 3700 3223C

RNK 215 continued RNK 215 3 9:35-10:25 3

3611C 3521C 3611C 3521C
RNK 215 RNK 106 RNK 215 RNK 125 410:40-11:30 4

3611C 3611C 3521C
Continued Continued RNK 106 511:45-12:35 5
612:50-1:40 6

3223C
RNK 215 7 1:55-2:45 7

3223C
continued 8 3:00-3:50 8
9 4:05-4:55 9
105:10-6:00 10
116:15-7:05 11

El1-E2

ADD MAN 3025

AND
ANOTHER ELECTIVE FROM THE LIST BELOW:

BCN 3012 — History of Construction - ONLINE Section

BCN 4252 — Intro. To Building Information Modeling (BIM), Tues. 8-9 per., Thurs., 91 per.
BCN 4594 — Building Energy Modeling W 7-9

BCN 4723 — Design Build M,W, R 6™ period

BCN 4880 — Methods & Mgmt. for Heavy/Hwy Constr., Mon. 7-8" periods, Wed. 7" per.

For the other approved elective courses below, you will need to check the UF schedule of courses http://www.registrar.ufl.edu/soc/ to see if the
course is offered and the times to see if it will fit with your block:

BUL 4443
LAA 2330
REE 3043
URP 4000
ENT 3003
LAA 2370C
FIN 3403

Ethics in Global Business

Site Analysis

Real Estate Analysis

Preview of Urban & Reg. Planning
Enterpreneurship - Online

CAD Landform Modeling

Finance - Online

Any 3000 or 4000 level course from the Sustainability minor (Minor offered by Liberal Arts and Sciences College)

*NOTE: If you are planning on being in the Heavy Construction emphasis you will need to take the following
elective course in your Jr. 1l semester.
BCN 4880 — Methods & Mgmt. for Heavy/Hwy Constr., Mon. 7-8" periods, Wed. 7" per.

*NOTE: If you are planning on being in the Residential emphasis you will need to take the following elective

course in your Jr. Il semester.

REE 3043 — Real Estate Analysis, Online


http://www.registrar.ufl.edu/soc/

SCHOOL OF CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

Fall 2017
S1-A S1-B
M T W R F M T wW R F
1 7:25-8:15 1
4612C 4612C 4510C 4612C 4612C
RNK 240 RNK 240 RNK 125 2 8:30-9:20 2 RNK 240 RNK 240
4510C 4423C 4510C 4510C 4510C 4510C 4423C 4510C 4510C 4510C
RNK 110 RNK 238 RNK 110 RNK 110 RNK 110 3 9:35-10:25 3 RNK 110 RNK 238 RNK 238 RNK 110 RNK 110
4720 4423C 4720 4612C 4720 4423C 4720 4423C 4510C
RNK 140 Continued RNK 140 RNK 238 410:40-11:30 4 RNK 240 continued RNK 240 RNK 220 RNK 125
4720 4612C 4720 4423C
Continued continued 511:45-12:35 5 Continued Continued
612:50-1:40 6
4423C 4612C
RNK 220 7 1:55-2:45 7 RNK 240
4423C 4612C
Continued 8 3:00-3:50 8 continued
9 4:05-4:55 9

105:10 - 6:00 10

116:15-7:05 11

El-E2

PLUS ADD AN ELECTIVE:

BCN 3012 — History of Construction - ONLINE Section
BCN 4252 — Intro. To Building Information Modeling (BIM), Tues. 8-9 per., Thurs., 91 per.

BCN 4723 — Design Build M,W, R 6% period (Works with Block A ONLY!)

BCN 4880 — Methods & Mgmt. for Heavy/Hwy Constr., Mon. 7-8™ periods, Wed. 7™ per.

For the other approved elective courses below, you will need to check the UF schedule of courses http://www.registrar.ufl.edu/soc/ to see if the
course is offered and the times to see if it will fit with your block:

BUL 4443
LAA 2330
REE 3043
URP 4000
ENT 3003
LAA 2370C
FIN 3403

Ethics in Global Business

Site Analysis

Real Estate Analysis
Preview of Urban & Reg. Planning
Enterpreneurship - Online
CAD Landform Modeling
Finance - Online
Any 3000 or 4000 level course from the Sustainability minor (Minor offered by Liberal Arts and Sciences College)

If you are choosing the Heavy Construction Emphasis, add BCN 4880 — Methods & Mgmt. for Heavy/Hwy Constr., Mon. 7-8™ periods, Wed. 7t

per.

If are choosing the Residential Emphasis, add REE 3043 — Real Estate Analysis.

If you are choosing the Combined Degree Program, add Graduate level elective. Also you will need to see Dr. Minchin or Joseph (304 RNK) to
pick up the combined degree application. YOU WILL NOT BE REGISTERED FOR THE GRADUATE LEVEL ELECTIVE COURSE until you
have completed the application and GRE exam.



http://www.registrar.ufl.edu/soc/

SCHOOL OF CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

Fall 2017
S2-A | | S2-B
M T W R F M T W R F
17:25-8:15 1
4753 3281C 4753
RNK 210 RNK 140 2 8:30-9:20 2 RNK 210
4753 3281C 4753 3281C 4753 3281C 4753
Continued RNK 140 RNK 210 continued 3 9:35-10:25 3 Continued RNK 140 RNK 210
4709C 4787C 4709C 4787C 4709C 4787C 4709C 4787C
RNK 206 RNK 238 RNK 206 RNK 225 410:40-11:30 4 RNK 206 RNK 238 RNK 206 RNK 225
4709C 4787C 4709C 4787C 4709C 4787C 4709C 4787C
Continued Continued Continued Continued 511:45-12:35 5 Continued Continued Continued Continued
612:50-1:40 6
3281C
7 1:55-2:45 7 RNK 125
3281C
8 3:00-3:50 8 continued
9 4:.05-4:55 9
105:10-6:00 10
116:15-7:05 11
El-E2

PLUS ADD AN ELECTIVE:

BCN 3012 — History of Construction - ONLINE Section

BCN 4252 — Intro. To Building Information Modeling (BIM), Tues. 8-9 per., Thurs., 91 per.
BCN 4594 — Building Energy Modeling W 7-9

BCN 4723 — Design Build M,W, R 6™ period

BCN 4880 — Methods & Mgmt. for Heavy/Hwy Constr., Mon. 7-8" periods, Wed. 7" per.

For the other approved elective courses below, you will need to check the UF schedule of courses http://www.registrar.ufl.edu/soc/ to see if the
course is offered and the times to see if it will fit with your block:

BUL 4443 Ethics in Global Business

LAA 2330 Site Analysis

REE 3043 Real Estate Analysis

URP 4000 Preview of Urban & Reg. Planning
ENT 3003 Enterpreneurship - Online

LAA 2370C CAD Landform Modeling

FIN 3403 Finance - Online

Any 3000 or 4000 level course from the Sustainability minor (Minor offered by Liberal Arts and Sciences College)
TEAM CREDIT: To be registered for team credit, you must fill out the BCN 4905 special studies form completely, have your team advisor sign
and return with your registration form.

CAPSTONE — DESIGN-BUILD - If you plan to take the Capstone — Design-Build option, please fill out a special studies form and have Dr. Lucas
sign.

If you are choosing the Heavy Civil Emphasis, add BCN 4880 — Methods & Mgmt. for Heavy/Hwy Constr., Mon. 7-8™ periods, Wed. 7t per. or
team credit (you must fill out the special studies form, see additional information above under Team Credit).

If are choosing the Residential Emphasis, add REE 4303 — Real Estate Valuation (to register for this course, you must complete REE 3403 with a C
grade or better).

If you are choosing the Combined Degree Program, Replace BCN 4787C with BCN 5789C, Replace BCN 4709C with BCN 5705C and add the
BCN 6036 course. See Joseph to register. (ONLY works with Block A!)


http://www.registrar.ufl.edu/soc/

